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Division 1

| Shanks
J Gaskell
D Kerr
R Hirst
D White
R Devlin

Division 2

B Hollingsworth
R Plant

G Goodwin

M Davies (T)

S Austerberry

P Genders

Division 3

A Aitken

S Fowler
M Barnett
J Osborn
N Boyt

T Gorvett

Division 4

K Baker

C Plant

J Boot
CLumb
Average

L Hawkins

Yorkshire Small Bore Rifle & Pistol Association

Any Sights League 2023 Results 50 Metres
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P Wilkinson
J Corden
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A Medcalf

S Somers

S Maris
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S Darrington
G Fielding
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N Rodick

M Darrington
K Burbidge
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B Eyre

L Davidson
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V Vascevicienne
CDoram

J Exon

R Porter

P Morris

Addy
Atkinson
Horner

N N O N NN

Somers
Medcalf
Kirtley

NN NN NN

Darr'ton
Rodick
Eyre

N OO N NN

Doram
Porter
Chambers

NN NN NN

N NNDN PO = = W Ww o N P, NN O

R N W PR PO

184
187
190

188
188
186

187
193
184

173
194
192

'S
'S

O O O o o o oON O PP - O

O R B N R R

'S
'S

N P, O O - O

ncr
178
182

180
183
183

182
ncr
172

170
178
178

v w b E~, N O o o b~ L O u b~ b b2 O

A b b NN

Rampling
Wilkinson
Corden

Darr'ton
Fielding
Maris

Davidson
Burbidge
Stenson

13

H~ 0oy ©O

Morris
Vasc'nne
Exon

10

S 0oy 0 ©

1318
1308
1272
1104
1281
1266

1331
1328
1298
1273
1255
1198

1337
1297
914
1267
1113
1287

1308
1290
1283
1283
1261
1233



Division 9

R Chambers
A Turk

J Pickard

A Read

D Screen

M Charlton

Division 1

J Gaskell

M Davies

B Hollingsworth
| Shanks

Mrs L Welsh

J Forrest

Division 2

A Aitken

S Fowler

D White

R Hirst

A K Baker

S Austerberry

Division 3

D Kerr

Z Kurys

N Boyt

J R Osborn
C Plant

G Goodwin

Pickard
Turk
Read

D N NN NN

Hol'worth
Davies
Gaskell

NN NN

Aitken
White
Aus'berry

NN NN

Boyt
Kerr
Osborn

N NN NN

ON W s ool O

184
173
170

100 Yards

N N W B U1 w N B PO

i T N SN SN U |

190
195
192

194
197
190

193
196
192

'S
'S

OO O O Fr O

'S
'S

O WwWokrLr N

'S
'S

O O O o o o

oON O B+ +—» O

181
172
164

a1 w W

184p

184
ncr

193
193
185

ncr
190
187

A N WNO

v b RL NN

R P~ WNNNDN

Screen
Chambers
Charlton

Shanks
Welsh
Forrest

12

AN o0 ©

Hirst
Baker
Fowler

Goodwin
Kurys
C Plant

10

N B~ 00O O

1203
1219
1217
1169
1191
929

1365
1356
1341
1339
1325

1352
1351
962
1346
1345
1316

1348
1343
1343
1342
1310
379



Division 4

M J Barnett
J Haynes

A Medcalf
L Hawkins
R Devlin

D Vaughn
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